S
C
R
E
E
N
E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
DRYING RACKS
“RACK-IT” DRYING & STORAGE
Catalog No. Description Price $U.S.
Each
DR-18-30 Table-Top Single Sided Model 139.00
30 Shelves - 12” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-30WD Wall/Door Hanging Model 152.00
30 Shelves - 12” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-50 Table-Top Model - 50 Shelves 175.00
10” x 18” Shelf
DR-18-100 Portable Model - 100 Shelves 377.00
10” x 18” Shelf
DR-24-40A Port-A-Rack - 40 Shelves 413.00
18” x 24” Shelf
EB-40A Extra Rubber Bumpers-Pkg. 40 39.90
DR-46-40 Lightweight All Steel Model 1.015.00
30”x 46” Shelf - 40 Shelves

DR-50-50 All Steel Heavy Construction 1,660.00
37” x 50” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-55-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 1,779.00
42” x 55” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-68-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 2,885.00
45” x 68” Shelf - 50 Shelves
DR-80-50 All Steel Extra Heavy Construction 3,700.00
52” x 80” Shelf - 50 Shelves
Complete Line of
Drying & Storage Racks
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE Graphic Commerce Ltd. 71
Catalogue No. Description Price $ U.S.
DR-16-25 Table-Top Single sided Model
25 Shelves - 12” x 16” Shelf
17 ½” W x 17 ½” D x 31” H
DR-24-50 Port-O-Rack - 50 Shelves
Single-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
24 ¼” W x 24 ½” D x 54 ¼” H
DR-24-80 Port-O-Rack - 80 Shelves
Double-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
39
120.00
541.00
769.00
¼” W x 24 ¼” D x 43” H
DR-24-100 Port-O-Rack - 100 Shelves
Double-sided Model 18” x 24” Shelf
39 ¼” W x 24 ¼” D x 54 ¼” H
DR-26-40 Port-O-Rack - 40 Shelves
Single-sided Model 20” x 26” Shelf
27 ¼” W x 17 ½” D x 45” H
DR-26-50 Port-O-Rack - 50 Shelves
Single-sided Model 20” x 26” Shelf
27 ¼” W x 17 ½” D x 54 ¼” H
974.00
483.00

SERI-GLIDE OPTIONAL FEATURES
• Rear clamp, micro-registration.
• All-aluminum, warp-resistant, rust resistant vacuum
table provides a completely flat surface for fine quality
hand printing.
• Quiet, maintenance-free vacuum motor.
• Up-front vacuum and blowback control.
• Adjustable counterbalance for easy screen lift.
• Smooth squeegee stroke action.
• Adjustable legs for easier printing, better ink control.
• Upfront micro-registration.
• Electronic foot pedal control with timed variable
automatic blowback controls.
Model Maximum Print Area
SG-3545*M 35” x 45” (90x114cm)
SG-4464*M 44” x 64” (112x163cm)
SG-5280*M 52” x 80” (132x203cm)
SG-5296*M 52” x 96” (132x244cm)
SG-52120*M 52” x 120” (132x305cm)
SG-52150*M 52” x 150” (132x381cm)
SG-52198*M 52” x 198” (132x503cm)
SG-52236*M 52” x 236” (132x599cm)
SG-60120*M 60” x 120” (153x305cm)
SG-60150*M 60” x 150” (153x381cm)
SG-60198*M 60” x 198” (153x503cm)
SG-60236*M 60” x 236” (153x599cm)
SG-72150*M 72” x 150” (183x381cm)
SG-72198*M 72” x 198” (183x503cm)
SG-72236*M 72” x 236” (183x599cm)
PRICES QUOTED
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGEGraphic Commerce Ltd.72
SERI-GLIDE
TM